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Vorname

Hans - Dieter

Herbert
Brigitte
Glnther

Claus-Dieter

Rolf
Birgit
Hans
Waltraud
Jurgen
Udo
Renate
Herbert
Marlies
Waltraud
Hartmut
lise
Klaus
Erika
Ingret
Jirgen
Meta
Gerhard
Uwe
Ursula
Margot
Anita
Joachim
Helmut

Name
Muller
Koénig
Koénig
Miller |
Sauerbrey
Kohler
Stévesand
Lenk
Malinowski
Burmester
Ruckbrodt
Richter
Mootz
Sauerbrey
Muller
Wawrzinek
Linnert
Richter
Miller
Burmester
Linnert
Lenk
Kohler
Hoppstock
Kohler
Richter
Bergmann
Voigt
Zimmer

1. Teiler

21
28
40
52
13
57
22
44
35
34
64
13
58
91
76
100
83
76
23
115
75
94
57
106
107
134
127
173
129

2. Teiler

35
52
66
34
81
63
78
60
67
99
97
84
88
87
110
101
97
92
157
117
133
122
148
129
145
101
202
193
215

3.Teiler

62

71

81
108
103

84
115
114
139
111

97
165
122

98
111
127
156
169
170
119
146
143
154
163
147
190
218
218
241

Ges. Teiler
118
151
187
194
197
204
215
218
241
244
258
262
268
276
297
328
336
337
350
351
354
359
359
398
399
425
547
584
585



